29/9/23, 7:10 p.p.

Time Limits class ORC (1)

Zigoc Manayiavvonoulog 2023

NOTIOC EUBOIKOG
NAOP
30/9/2023 - 30/9/2023

Time Limits class ORC (1)

1 GRE  AFRODITI - SOLARIS | GRE-1110

2 GRE | EMEIS GRE-49324

3 GRE EOS GRE-1977

4 GRE | ESPEROS GRE-1385

5 GRE  KYMOTHOE GRE-1002

6 GRE  OKYROI II GER-163

7 GRE | PANAGIA DESPOINA | GRE-767

8 GRE | YAKINTHI GRE-5520

9 GRE  DREAM BATOUM GRE-2077
10 GRE  ODYSSIA GRE-1595
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BIANCA 420 B. MHAIQTHZ

SIGMA 33 T. KQTZH

EOS 48 A. MIMAKAZ
Greyhound 33 I KIMNEZHZ

GRAND SOLEIL 343 | A. TTANNAKOIMOYAOZ
J92 N. ZNIToz

RUSH 31 (IK) K. ATTEAHZ

FIRST CLASS 8 M. MAPINOX

AQUILA 27 A. XAPANAMIMIAHZ

GIB SEA 106 SCOOP | B. AIQAHZ

NASPOR

NASPOR

NASPOR

10 AIGAIOU

NAO LAVREOTIKIS
NASPOR

NASPOR

IOAThA

NASPOR

10 AIGAIOU

572,4
668,4
522,2
665,5
606,5
5721
666,0
631,8
726,5
6754

13:07:03
15:19:03
11:58:02
15:15:04
13:53:56
13:06:38
15:15:45
14:28:44
16:38:56
15:28:40

7m



